Are you taking advantage of the voluntary benefits offered to you at work?

THE CITY OF **COLUMBUS**

Colonial Life's voluntary benefits open enrollment is taking place now. There is no requirement to enroll during a benefit counseling session. Benefit counselors are trained and licensed in Ohio. During your session, your benefit counselor can explain more about the following coverage options, provide you pricing, and help you to be prepared for the unexpected.

- Accident insurance
- Disability insurance
- Cancer insurance
- Life insurance
- Critical Illness insurance

- Hospital indemnity insurance
- Dependent Care Account
- WellCard Discount card (available at no cost)
- KOFE Financial education support (available at no cost)

LEARN MORE!

Scan QR code below with your smartphone to:



https://flimp.live/CityofColumbus1

Schedule a benefit counseling session

Open enrollment is coming soon!



9-23 | NS-882215-2



ColonialLife.com

Core benefit list, product details and/or hyperlinks are provided by a third party and are being offered for informational purposes only and as a service to our customers. Colonial Life in no way controls, guarantees, endorses, sponsors, or promotes these products or their intellectual property, and is not responsible for the accuracy of the information.

The policies, their names or their provisions may vary or be unavailable in some states. The policies have exclusions and limitations which may affect any benefits payable. For cost and complete details of coverage, call or write your Colonial Life benefits counselor or the company.

Value-added programs: State restrictions may apply. Terms and availability of service are subject to change. Service providers do not provide legal advice. Please contact your Colonial Life benefits counselor for details. LawAssure™ is a trademark of and service provided by Epoq, Inc.

Policy forms marketed by the company vary by product and are too numerous to list in the advertisement, but a list can be provided upon request.

Colonial Life Insurance products are underwritten by Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company, Columbia, SC. ©2023 Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company. All rights reserved. Colonial Life is a registered trademark and marketing brand of Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company.